W
ARRANT
Y
WA
RRANTY
LED Jelly Jar Hazardous Location
©Lite Lume Corporation 2018

PREPARED BY
NOTES
ORDERING GUIDE
Brand Fixture Type Wattage CCT
LL LITELUME
JJHL Jelly Jar
Hazardous Location
20 20 Watts
27 27 Watts
50 5000K
40 4000K
Voltage Finish Mounting Accessories
UNV 120-277V GY Gray
CM Ceiling Mount
PM Pendant Mount
WM90 Wall Mount 90 Degree
EM8 Emergency Battery
Backup 8W Exclusive
JB Junction Box
PM12 12" Pendant
FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATION
Part # Watts Lumens Kelvin Voltage
LL-JJHL-20-50-UNV-GY-CM 20 2200 5000 120-277
LL-JJHL-20-40-UNV-GY-CM 20 2000 4000 120-277
LL-JJHL-27-50-UNV-GY-CM 27 2970 5000 120-277
LL-JJHL-27-40-UNV-GY-CM 27 2700 4000 120-277
LL-JJHL-20-50-UNV-GY-PM 20 2200 5000 120-277
LL-JJHL-20-40-UNV-GY-PM 20 2000 4000 120-277
LED Jelly Jar Hazardous Location
Continued on Next Page
©Lite Lume Corporation 2018
833.LED.LUME Rev Date: 03/17/2026
LITELUME™ seeks to deliver the most advanced and efficient LED technology. Due to
technology progression, specifications may change. We reserve the right to update
product specifications without notice. Contact LITELUME™ for the most up-to-date data.
Page 4/4
FIXTURE ORDERING INFORMATION
Part # Watts Lumens Kelvin Voltage
LL-JJHL-27-50-UNV-GY-PM 27 2970 5000 120-277
LL-JJHL-27-40-UNV-GY-PM 27 2700 4000 120-277
LL-JJHL-20-50-UNV-GY-WM90 20 2200 5000 120-277
LL-JJHL-20-40-UNV-GY-WM90 20 2000 4000 120-277
LL-JJHL-27-50-UNV-GY-WM90 27 2970 5000 120-277
LL-JJHL-27-40-UNV-GY-WM90 27 2700 4000 120-277
LED Jelly Jar Hazardous Location
ACCESSORIES ORDERING INFORMATION
Part # Description
EM8X Emergency Battery Backup 8W Exclusive
JB Junction Box
PM12 12" Pendant
QUICKSHIP ORDERING INFORMATION
Part #
LL-JJHL-20-50-UNV-GY-CM
LL-JJHL-27-50-UNV-GY-CM
LL-JJHL-20-50-UNV-GY-WM90
LL-JJHL-27-50-UNV-GY-WM90
PM12
JB